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Rang Nom Année Total DistinctionSociété

Godel Eyma Rose 20151. Ependes FSG 36.50 Or8.75 9.109.15 9.50

Zbinden Lenja 20142. Düdingen TSV 36.35 Argent9.05 9.208.70 9.40

Kurzo Anna 20153. Gurmels TSV 36.20 Bronze9.00 8.958.95 9.30

Jenny Alea 20154. Gurmels TSV 36.15 Distinction8.90 9.458.65 9.15

Villon Emma 20144. Düdingen TSV 36.15 Distinction9.00 9.208.90 9.05

Ducry Margaux 20156. Domdidier FSG 36.05 Distinction9.05 9.158.80 9.05

Reinhardt Yaëlle 20147. Getu Sense 36.00 Distinction8.95 9.058.85 9.15

Hajdin Amelie 20158. Getu Sense 35.95 Distinction8.55 9.259.00 9.15

Volery Nina 20149. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.85 Distinction9.00 9.208.80 8.85

Siegenthaler Leia 201610. Gurmels TSV 35.80 Distinction9.00 9.109.00 8.70

Riedo, Estelle 201411. Rossens FSG 35.70 Distinction8.85 9.658.85 8.35

Douggaz Liah 201412. Düdingen TSV 35.65 Distinction8.80 8.908.85 9.10

Hulmann Maëlle 201513. Düdingen TSV 35.60 Distinction8.15 9.608.85 9.00

Huguet, Mya 201414. Domdidier FSG 35.55 Distinction8.55 9.108.25 9.65

Buratta Livia 201514. Domdidier FSG 35.55 Distinction8.65 8.758.50 9.65

Wicht Robyn 201516. Ependes FSG 35.50 Distinction8.55 9.258.70 9.00

Geiser, Aurore 201616. Domdidier FSG 35.50 Distinction8.75 8.658.70 9.40

Berthold Malin 201418. Düdingen TSV 35.25 Distinction8.50 9.358.45 8.95

Stempfel, Nola 201618. Fribourg FSG 35.25 Distinction8.40 9.208.95 8.70

Bossy, Olivia 201420. Rossens FSG 35.15 Distinction7.65 9.409.05 9.05

Nissile, Annie 201520. Fribourg FSG 35.15 Distinction8.45 9.208.95 8.55

Villano Elena 201420. Courtepin FSG 35.15 Distinction8.55 8.558.90 9.15

Fasel, Elise 201523. Fribourg FSG 35.10 Distinction8.60 9.058.55 8.90

Wicht, Lucia Lisandra 201624. Fribourg FSG 34.90 Distinction8.65 8.758.80 8.70

Richoz, Victoria 201424. Rossens FSG 34.90 Distinction8.05 9.408.55 8.90

Nardin, Leyla 201624. Fribourg FSG 34.90 Distinction8.75 8.908.75 8.50

Beyeler Noelia 201427. Getu Sense 34.85 Distinction8.85 8.508.45 9.05

Jamet, Emilie 201527. Fribourg FSG 34.85 Distinction8.20 9.058.90 8.70

Conus, Rose 201529. Domdidier FSG 34.80 Distinction8.15 9.009.00 8.65

Furrer Lara 201429. Murten TV 34.80 Distinction8.25 9.058.90 8.60

Bise Louanne 201529. Domdidier FSG 34.80 Distinction8.10 8.808.80 9.10

Ericsson Jadil 201432. Gurmels TSV 34.75 Distinction8.25 8.708.60 9.20

Charrière, Camille 201533. Fribourg FSG 34.65 Distinction8.05 9.008.95 8.65

Fankhauser Vivienne 201534. Gurmels TSV 34.50 Distinction8.05 9.108.65 8.70

Sofia Mottaz 201635. St-Aubin Gym 34.45 Distinction7.85 8.858.90 8.85

Busnelli, Milena 201536. Domdidier FSG 34.308.30 9.008.50 8.50

Ziegler Joani 201537. Gurmels TSV 34.258.45 8.558.35 8.90

Cottet, Emma 201438. Rossens FSG 34.208.70 8.908.15 8.45

Decrey Charlotte 201438. Ependes FSG 34.207.95 8.708.45 9.10

Lu-Dac, Lisa 201638. Fribourg FSG 34.208.40 7.909.10 8.80

Neff Lena 201641. Murten TV 34.157.85 9.158.80 8.35

Schmitter Giulia 201442. Getu Sense 34.108.70 8.908.50 8.00

Karpinski Charlie 201442. Courtepin FSG 34.108.35 8.408.60 8.75

Marthe Enora 201544. Ependes FSG 34.008.00 8.708.60 8.70

Evan Johanna 201545. Gurmels TSV 33.958.95 8.407.65 8.95

Félix, Kassidy 201445. Rossens FSG 33.958.45 8.808.40 8.30

Pavic Ivona 201447. Düdingen TSV 33.908.55 9.058.05 8.25

Jade Leuenberger 201447. St-Aubin Gym 33.908.40 8.458.35 8.70

Favre, Nina 201447. Rossens FSG 33.907.90 8.758.50 8.75

Straub Svea 201450. Getu Sense 33.858.30 8.658.20 8.70

Skvarc Eliane 201451. Murten TV 33.807.75 8.858.40 8.80
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Aebischer, Maude 201552. Fribourg FSG 33.758.10 8.508.95 8.20

Silva Resende Leonor 201552. Marly Soc. gym. 33.757.65 8.408.60 9.10

Almeida Andrade Bianc 201554. Gurmels TSV 33.708.00 8.408.50 8.80

Bigler Mayla 201554. Marly Soc. gym. 33.707.80 8.657.85 9.40

Lê Mélissa 201456. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 33.657.60 8.758.55 8.75

Magnin Eva 201556. Marly Soc. gym. 33.657.80 8.708.55 8.60

Schafer Luana 201556. Getu Sense 33.658.25 8.258.30 8.85

Bracher Nina 201559. Getu Sense 33.557.95 8.458.15 9.00

Ayer Uma 201660. Marly Soc. gym. 33.507.95 8.658.30 8.60

Grenier Lana 201460. Ependes FSG 33.507.80 8.608.50 8.60

Jakob Lia 201460. Murten TV 33.507.60 8.808.60 8.50

Sansonnens Nora 201660. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.507.95 8.458.40 8.70

Grand Zohra 201464. Marly Soc. gym. 33.307.65 8.258.65 8.75

Gumy, Romane 201665. Fribourg FSG 33.158.15 8.358.70 7.95

Akdag Helin 201466. Marly Soc. gym. 33.007.60 8.358.25 8.80

Barras Charline 201467. Rossens FSG 32.957.80 8.508.25 8.40

Cotting Niniel 201568. Düdingen TSV 32.907.35 8.308.15 9.10

Verdon Margaux 201469. Marly Soc. gym. 32.757.75 8.358.45 8.20

Cantin Emma 201669. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.758.15 8.058.10 8.45

Dupasquier Camille 201469. Ependes FSG 32.758.05 8.358.20 8.15

Ostertag, Aurore 201672. Fribourg FSG 32.707.65 8.308.40 8.35

Makshana Elena 201472. Courtepin FSG 32.707.00 8.209.00 8.50

Flouck Aline 201472. Marly Soc. gym. 32.707.50 8.308.45 8.45

Schnyder, Lucie 201675. Fribourg FSG 32.657.95 8.508.05 8.15

Palli Anna 201475. Marly Soc. gym. 32.657.65 8.408.30 8.30

Rusu, Alexandrina 201677. Domdidier FSG 32.607.50 8.508.45 8.15

Ferraglia Margaux 201478. Marly Soc. gym. 32.558.30 8.308.10 7.85

Kengji Aurelia 201478. Düdingen TSV 32.557.80 8.507.85 8.40

Mekhraf, Coline 201580. Fribourg FSG 32.507.90 8.408.05 8.15

Etter Alina 201681. Getu Sense 32.458.30 7.557.95 8.65

Jousset, Chloé 201482. Rossens FSG 32.407.75 8.607.80 8.25

Choffat Chloé 201683. Marly Soc. gym. 32.257.55 8.307.85 8.55

Saugy Lyna 201584. Cugy-Vesin FSG 32.157.20 8.308.05 8.60

Marschall Leonie 201585. Getu Sense 32.058.10 7.607.95 8.40

Konjuhi Noela 201686. Getu Sense 32.007.80 7.858.05 8.30

Togni, Margaux 201687. Fribourg FSG 31.957.70 8.308.05 7.90

Gilgen Nora 201588. Ependes FSG 31.907.55 8.207.60 8.55

Meyer Eva 201589. Marly Soc. gym. 31.807.70 8.058.15 7.90

Meyer Manon 201590. Marly Soc. gym. 31.757.55 8.057.95 8.20

Romanens Océane 201691. Ependes FSG 31.707.55 7.757.80 8.60

Jungo Agathe 201592. Marly Soc. gym. 31.657.20 8.258.15 8.05

Spinner Alya 201593. Gurmels TSV 31.607.75 7.857.75 8.25

Pereira Fernandes, Lea 201494. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.507.30 8.806.40 9.00

Karpinski Mila 201695. Courtepin FSG 31.356.85 8.257.25 9.00

Sandmeier Aurelie 201596. Courtepin FSG 31.307.60 7.808.20 7.70

Colella, Lorianna 201797. Fribourg FSG 31.107.20 7.458.45 8.00

Richoz Salomé 201698. Ependes FSG 31.007.50 7.458.05 8.00

Graf Ayline 201499. Murten TV 30.857.05 7.907.80 8.10

Bidawid Line 2016100. Ependes FSG 30.707.40 8.407.45 7.45

Barnikol Elisa 2014101. Murten TV 30.457.35 7.856.75 8.50

Alvarado Andrade Yvon 2015102. Marly Soc. gym. 29.706.70 7.257.70 8.05
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Gjergji Aleksandra 2014102. Marly Soc. gym. 29.706.75 6.807.75 8.40

Huguet Mailyss 2016104. Ependes FSG 29.507.50 7.157.40 7.45
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Jolliet, Lara 20121. Domdidier FSG 38.10 Or9.50 9.309.60 9.70

Bezençon Kara 20122. Domdidier FSG 37.65 Argent9.35 8.909.40 10.0

Freiermuth Alice 20133. Düdingen TSV 37.55 Bronze9.30 9.159.40 9.70

Berset Louisa 20124. Domdidier FSG 37.25 Distinction8.75 9.509.30 9.70

Schenker, Sarah 20145. Fribourg FSG 36.90 Distinction9.30 9.109.60 8.90

Zbinden, Louise 20136. Domdidier FSG 36.75 Distinction9.20 8.959.50 9.10

Zbinden, Hélène 20127. Domdidier FSG 36.70 Distinction9.00 8.809.45 9.45

Oberson Lynn 20128. Ependes FSG 36.50 Distinction9.25 8.459.00 9.80

Buchs Aurelie 20129. Düdingen TSV 36.35 Distinction8.65 8.709.00 10.0

Pillonel, Mia 201210. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 36.25 Distinction9.45 8.809.00 9.00

Andrey, Lyana 201411. Fribourg FSG 36.20 Distinction8.95 8.808.95 9.50

Muchei Melissa 201212. Domdidier FSG 36.15 Distinction9.20 8.908.65 9.40

Musy, Iris 201413. Fribourg FSG 36.00 Distinction9.20 8.609.30 8.90

Pavageau Monnin Jenn 201214. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.90 Distinction8.80 9.009.20 8.90

Hoppeler Anabelle 201214. Gurmels TSV 35.90 Distinction9.10 8.909.40 8.50

Blatter Jaelle 201216. Tafers TV 35.75 Distinction9.15 8.558.80 9.25

Von Wyss, Zoé 201517. Fribourg FSG 35.70 Distinction8.70 8.959.10 8.95

Rotzetter Lea 201218. Murten TV 35.65 Distinction8.85 9.208.80 8.80

Kurzo Sara 201319. Gurmels TSV 35.60 Distinction8.60 8.859.55 8.60

Kiener, Lana 201219. Getu Sense 35.60 Distinction9.50 8.358.80 8.95

Gasser Elena 201521. Murten TV 35.50 Distinction8.20 8.959.20 9.15

Lenweiter Léa 201322. Cugy-Vesin FSG 35.20 Distinction9.15 8.859.00 8.20

Nicolet, Louise-Jeanne 201422. Fribourg FSG 35.20 Distinction9.05 9.008.85 8.30

Toko, Mia 201322. Domdidier FSG 35.20 Distinction8.60 8.859.10 8.65

Chenaux, Abygaëlle-Ta 201325. Rossens FSG 35.15 Distinction8.70 8.908.60 8.95

Maciuk, Natalia 201225. Getu Sense 35.15 Distinction9.05 8.509.05 8.55

Käser Marina 201327. Gurmels TSV 35.05 Distinction8.65 8.759.10 8.55

Oberli Sofia 201428. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.90 Distinction8.45 8.408.75 9.30

Richoz Laure 201329. Ependes FSG 34.85 Distinction8.45 8.609.10 8.70

Fernandes Da Silva Cél 201229. Courtepin FSG 34.85 Distinction8.25 8.809.30 8.50

Brunold Flurina 201331. Gurmels TSV 34.80 Distinction9.10 8.509.10 8.10

Dupasquier Erine 201431. Courtepin FSG 34.80 Distinction8.55 8.108.55 9.60

Weber Xenia 201233. Düdingen TSV 34.75 Distinction9.00 8.958.75 8.05

Pereira Liana 201333. Ependes FSG 34.75 Distinction8.75 8.408.60 9.00

Ernst Amelie 201233. Murten TV 34.75 Distinction8.50 8.409.10 8.75

Käslin Mia 201433. Gurmels TSV 34.75 Distinction8.25 8.159.05 9.30

Buchs Coralie 201233. Düdingen TSV 34.75 Distinction9.05 8.308.70 8.70

Cotting Romane 201333. Ependes FSG 34.75 Distinction8.75 8.908.45 8.65

Schmutz Lena 201339. Gurmels TSV 34.65 Distinction8.95 8.659.00 8.05

Gashi Fiona 201239. Tafers TV 34.65 Distinction8.80 8.608.80 8.45

Hendry Flurina 201341. Düdingen TSV 34.508.45 8.409.10 8.55

Magnin Estelle 201341. Marly Soc. gym. 34.509.10 8.758.50 8.15

Ostertag, Alice 201443. Fribourg FSG 34.458.90 8.408.10 9.05

Geissbühler Jill 201244. Düdingen TSV 34.358.45 8.608.75 8.55

Horner Eline 201344. Tafers TV 34.359.00 8.658.45 8.25

Bajrami, Dalina 201246. Domdidier FSG 34.308.50 8.408.95 8.45

Fragnière Lucie 201446. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.308.15 8.859.10 8.20

Furrer Noemi 201246. Murten TV 34.308.75 8.008.75 8.80

Bulliard Rita 201249. Ependes FSG 34.258.50 8.659.05 8.05

Ménétrey Elise 201250. Ependes FSG 34.158.25 8.508.90 8.50

Hasler Eline 201250. Düdingen TSV 34.158.95 8.808.40 8.00
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Nardin, Sunaya 201452. Fribourg FSG 34.058.50 8.808.85 7.90

Colella Alessia 201453. Fribourg FSG 34.008.60 8.709.25 7.45

Granget Mara 201353. Cugy-Vesin FSG 34.008.80 8.208.70 8.30

Bättig Eline 201355. Murten TV 33.958.25 8.458.75 8.50

Kolly Leana 201355. Gurmels TSV 33.958.65 8.458.45 8.40

Rexhepi Emma 201357. Domdidier FSG 33.908.10 8.559.20 8.05

Roulin, Eline 201358. Fribourg FSG 33.858.75 8.458.10 8.55

Amaral Joana 201259. Courtepin FSG 33.808.05 8.559.05 8.15

Jacquet-Lagreze Swan 201259. Marly Soc. gym. 33.808.75 8.258.55 8.25

Wolf Melina 201261. Courtepin FSG 33.758.05 7.909.40 8.40

Mwagandi Jamila 201262. Düdingen TSV 33.658.95 8.458.70 7.55

Ebenda, Jayssy 201363. Fribourg FSG 33.608.65 8.508.60 7.85

Islam Leona 201364. Tafers TV 33.508.75 7.958.15 8.65

Ducry, Camille 201365. Domdidier FSG 33.457.90 8.008.55 9.00

Fankhauser Anna 201366. Gurmels TSV 33.408.45 8.208.95 7.80

Lenweiter Julie 201467. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.357.85 8.859.00 7.65

Beck Vasilisa 201268. Marly Soc. gym. 33.308.95 8.507.80 8.05

Brülhart Anna-Lou 201268. Tafers TV 33.308.35 8.258.60 8.10

Dousse Daphné 201370. Marly Soc. gym. 33.258.80 8.557.80 8.10

Bourget, June 201271. Rossens FSG 33.208.80 8.358.40 7.65

Janser Joséphine 201272. Tafers TV 33.158.55 8.108.10 8.40

Liniger Manon 201473. Cugy-Vesin FSG 33.108.20 8.008.35 8.55

Rumo Sophie 201374. Düdingen TSV 33.008.15 8.358.15 8.35

Humbert Céline 201375. Marly Soc. gym. 32.857.55 8.658.55 8.10

Probst, Eloïse 201575. Fribourg FSG 32.858.45 8.607.80 8.00

Pavic Lena 201277. Düdingen TSV 32.808.45 8.558.55 7.25

Rapaz Michelle 201478. Courtepin FSG 32.657.85 8.208.35 8.25

Osmanaj, Léa 201378. Domdidier FSG 32.658.40 7.958.80 7.50

Merkofer Sarah 201280. Düdingen TSV 32.507.60 8.609.05 7.25

Freire Mélissa 201380. Courtepin FSG 32.507.60 8.158.80 7.95

Brünisholz Lya 201280. Düdingen TSV 32.508.85 8.058.55 7.05

Klimek Gabriela 201383. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 32.358.55 7.708.95 7.15

Winckler Sophia 201284. Marly Soc. gym. 32.308.10 8.758.20 7.25

Stiep Moa 201284. Düdingen TSV 32.308.05 7.758.30 8.20

Palgan Helena 201286. Tafers TV 32.157.70 8.358.40 7.70

Saugy Eglantine 201387. Ependes FSG 32.058.20 7.958.00 7.90

Droz Amélie 201488. Courtepin FSG 31.908.50 7.808.25 7.35

Repetti Melanie 201288. Düdingen TSV 31.908.05 8.258.25 7.35

Bossart Gwenda 201290. Düdingen TSV 31.708.70 7.908.55 6.55

Oberson Emilie 201290. Ependes FSG 31.707.45 7.558.30 8.40

Dallet Annaëlle 201392. Marly Soc. gym. 31.608.75 8.208.10 6.55

Alushaj Nesa 201393. Cugy-Vesin FSG 31.507.60 7.658.15 8.10

Jäger Alissia 201394. Tafers TV 31.407.90 7.007.80 8.70

Jordan, Lana 201494. Fribourg FSG 31.408.30 8.058.10 6.95

Anais Bächler 201294. Tafers TV 31.408.50 6.908.30 7.70

Herzog Melissa 201397. Gurmels TSV 31.358.15 7.708.45 7.05

Tichelli Marine 201498. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 31.307.85 7.458.20 7.80

Häni Milla 201398. Tafers TV 31.307.50 8.008.55 7.25

Vogt Yana 2013100. Murten TV 31.157.40 7.708.10 7.95

Wider Milia 2012101. Tafers TV 31.008.40 7.258.00 7.35

Pedrosa Liliana 2012102. Marly Soc. gym. 30.957.90 7.858.65 6.55
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Calogiuri Emma 2014102. Gurmels TSV 30.957.25 7.658.70 7.35

Saliaj Loresa 2012104. Düdingen TSV 30.758.00 7.258.35 7.15

Melita Nina 2013105. Courtepin FSG 30.707.95 6.957.75 8.05

Meyer Julie 2014106. Gurmels TSV 30.608.10 7.557.95 7.00

Maurer Myriam 2013106. Cugy-Vesin FSG 30.607.85 7.407.60 7.75

Schafer Julia 2012106. Tafers TV 30.608.25 7.507.95 6.90

Knöpfli Yvanna 2012109. Estavayer-le-Lac FSG 30.358.20 7.808.35 6.00

Hug Lena 2012110. Düdingen TSV 30.307.75 7.658.45 6.45

Bellon Maïlyne 2013111. Cugy-Vesin FSG 29.707.05 6.708.50 7.45

Rüdemann Anna 2013112. Getu Sense 29.658.10 7.457.60 6.50

Ghebremariam Lemuel 2013113. Marly Soc. gym. 29.457.60 7.308.25 6.30

Wuilloud Léonie 2013114. Marly Soc. gym. 29.257.80 8.057.05 6.35

Suarez Mia-Pilar 2013115. Marly Soc. gym. 28.906.85 7.507.75 6.80

Pavic Sara 2012116. Düdingen TSV 28.507.05 7.357.70 6.40


